MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009814 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 1

AGHAV KIRAN DATTATRAY Mother : SUMAN
(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

2051112497

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009815 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 2 2051112481
AGRE RAVINDRA SAHEBRAO Mother : RANJANA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009816
BHAGWAT DNYANESH SHESHRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 3

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112498

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009817
BHAGWAT NISHA NANASAHEB

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 4

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112484

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009818
BODAKHE ROHTDAS KANIFNATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 5

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112500

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009819
CHITTE PRASHANT DHONDIRAM

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 6

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112462

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009820 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 7

DESHMUKH SANGRAM RAJENDRA

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112516
BHAGYASHRI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009821
DESHMUKH SHIVAM RAJENDRA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 8

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051112471
BHAGYASHRTI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009822
DHANDE AMOL DILIP

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 9

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112474

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009823
GAIKWAD NILESH APPASAHEB

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 10

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112486

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009824 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 11

GAIKWAD UMESH PRAMOD

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112514

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009825
GANDAL DNYANESHWAR BAPUSAHEB

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 12

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112468

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009826
GHUGE GANESH DEWRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 13

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112513
CHANDRKALA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009827
INGALE KAMALAKAR PRABHAKAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 14

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112480

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009828
*KADAM ASHWINI NAMDEO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 15

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112519

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009829
*KADAM MEENA DIGAMBAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 16

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112488

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009830 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 17

KALAMKAR PRAVIN VISHNU

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112518

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009831
KANGARE AMOL PREMDAS

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 18

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112458

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009832
KHEDKAR SHARAD DATTATRAY

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 19

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112510

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009833
KSHIRSAGAR DNYANESHWAR BHASKAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 20

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112489

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009834
LABADE SUSHANT BAJIRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 21

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112491

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009835
LATAD SWAPNIL RAMESH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 22

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112483

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009836 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 23

LODHI VINOD BAIJANATH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112493
SUNITA DEVI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009837
MAGAR NITIN SONAJI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 24

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112495

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009838
MAKASARE SUSHILKUMAR SUDHAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 25

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112477

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009839
*MASLEKAR SUVARNA SURESHRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 26

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112502

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009840 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 27

MHAISEKAR SUMIT RAVIKIRAN

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112475

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009841
NAJAN OMPRASAD VASANTRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 28

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112463

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009842
*PADMAWAT NIRMALA SHIVRAMJI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 29

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112504

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009843
PATIL RUPAM SHARAD

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 30

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112467

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009844
QHATIB MOHD AAMERUDDIN MOHD ZAHEERUDDIN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 31

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112465
SHAMEEM ARA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009845
SADAPHAL NITIN SUBHASH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 32

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112469

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009846
SHAIKH NAUSHAD SHAIKH OMAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 33

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112522

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009847
*SONAVANE ANURADHA BHAURAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 34

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051112505
ZUMBERBAT

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009848
SUKALKAR PRAVIN DAGADU

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 35

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112479

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009849
SUPEKAR NAVNATH RAMNATH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 40

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051011917

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009850 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 36

TAMBE MAHESH ABASAHEB

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112472

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009851
TUWAR ABHIJIT HARIBHAU

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 37

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051112507
LOCHANABAT

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



009852
*VANJARE YOGITA SHASHIL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 38

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112460

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009853
WAGHE SHIVNARAYAN HANUMANT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 41

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051011936

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

009854 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 39

WANI GANESH BABAN

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112509

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

020227
KAKADE DHANANJAY BABASAHEB

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 63

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051011916

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

(102)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(325)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

DATE TIME



031312

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 44 2051011935

ANSARI MOHAMMED KAZIMUDDIN Mother : SAYEEDA
(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031313 BATCH: 118  SR. NO: 49 2051011921
GHORPADE SATISH DNYNESHWAR Mother : LATA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
ITIT (304)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031314 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 52 2051011923

JADHAV SHANKESH VILAS Mother : SHARDA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031315 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 53 2051011903
JADHAV UMAKANT HIMMATRAO Mother : HIRABAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT
Iv

(104)
(202)
(204)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031316 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 57 2051011928

NIMSE GANESH SURESH Mother : REKHA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031317 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 43 2051011910
ANANDE RAVISAGAR BAPUSAHEB Mother : ALKABAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



031318

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 45 2051011898

ATHARE RAMESHWAR ARJUN Mother : RUKHAMINI
(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031319 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 46 2051011913
CHAVAN BABASAHEB VISHVANATH Mother : PARVATABAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031320 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 48 2051011912
GAIKWAD RAJENDRA SURYABHAN Mother : VIMALBAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031321 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 50 2051011925
GORE SANTOSH BAPURAO Mother : PARIGABAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM
III (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



031322

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 58 2051011918

PATHAK AMOL SUNIL Mother : NALINI
(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031323 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 59 2051011933
RATNAPARKHE SAMEER DILIP Mother : ANITA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM
III (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031324 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 42 2051011937

AMRAO SANDEEP MADHUKARRAO Mother : HIRABAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031325 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 61 2051011931
THORAT RAVINDRA SHIVAJI Mother : MANGAL

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



031326

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 47 2051011914

*CHORMALE ARCHANA RAMBHAU Mother : KUSUM
(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031327  BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 51 2051011929
JADHAV DEEPAK MADHUKAR Mother : PRABHABAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031328 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 54 2051011906

KALE SUSHEEL ASHOKRAO Mother : SHARDA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031329  BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 55 2051011919
*KHARDE PALLAVI NANASAHEB Mother : SANJIVANI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031330 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 60 2051011934
*SHINDE MANISHA DAMODHAR Mother : SHOBHABAI

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031331 BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 62 2051011915
WAGH GAUTAM PRAKASH Mother : LEELA

(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT
Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(323)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



031332

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 118 SR. NO: 56 2051011908

NAVALE PRATIK ASHOK Mother : SUJATA
(1279) SAINT DNYANESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0495) PRAVARA INSTT. OF RES. & EDU., LONI BK, DIST- A'NAGAR-413736

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



